UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
82NXX                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 12
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-057.L
VOLTAGE DETECTORS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 82NXX series are highly precise, low power
consumption voltage detectors. Detect voltage is extremely accurate

3
2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3 4 5
Packing
- 82NXXG-AB3-E-R SOT-89 O I G - - Tape Reel
- 82NXXG-AE2-5-R SOT-23-3 G O I - - Tape Reel
- 82NXXG-AE3-5-R SOT-23 G O I - - Tape Reel
- 82NXXG-AF5-B-R SOT-25 O I G N N Tape Reel
82NXXL-T92-D-B 82NXXG-T92-D-B TO-92 I G O - - Tape Box
82NXXL-T92-D-K 82NXXG-T92-D-K TO-92 I G O - - Bulk
82NXXL-T92-D-R 82NXXG-T92-D-R TO-92 I G O - - Bulk
82NXXL-T92-E-B 82NXXG-T92-E-B TO-92 O I G - - Tape Box
82NXXL-T92-E-K 82NXXG-T92-E-K TO-92 O I G - - Bulk
Note: 1. Pin assignment: I:VIN  O:VOUT  G:VSS
2.xx: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information
82NXX                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD 2 of 12
www.unisonic.com.tw QW-R502-057.L
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING
SOT-89
1 2 3
82NXXG
Date Code Voltage Code
Pin Code
N: N Channel
TO-92
SOT-23
SOT-23-3
NXXG
12
3
Voltage Code
SOT-25
13:1.3V
14:1.4V
15:1.5V
16:1.6V
17:1.7V
18:1.8V
19:1.9V
20:2.0V
21:2.1V
22:2.2V
23:2.3V
24:2.4V
25:2.5V
26:2.6V
27:2.7V
28:2.8 V
29:2.9V